
VICTOR BVRP Ligen 2023/24

Rheinland-Pfalz-Liga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 08.09.2023 20:00 66882-2 2 1. BCW Hütschenhausen II SG Rheinhessen 0:8
Sa. 09.09.2023 18:00 56626-1

18:00 76829-4
19:00 67059-1

1
4
3

TB Andernach II
ASV Landau
Post SV Ludwigshafen II

BSC Güls
TV Mainz-Zahlbach II
TV Hechtsheim

3:5
3:5
3:5

Fr. 15.09.2023 20:00 66882-2 28 1. BCW Hütschenhausen II TV Hechtsheim 3:5
Sa. 23.09.2023 17:00 v 56072-1

18:00 56626-1
19:00 67059-1
19:00 55129-1

6
5
7
8

BSC Güls
TB Andernach II
Post SV Ludwigshafen II
TV Hechtsheim

SG Rheinhessen
1. BCW Hütschenhausen II
ASV Landau
TV Mainz-Zahlbach II

1:7
4:4
5:3
2:6

So. 24.09.2023 11:00 55129-1
12:00 v 56077-1
13:00 v 56626-1
14:00 v 67059-1

11
9
10
12

TV Hechtsheim
BSC Güls
TB Andernach II
Post SV Ludwigshafen II

ASV Landau
1. BCW Hütschenhausen II
SG Rheinhessen
TV Mainz-Zahlbach II

5:3
4:4
1:7
3:5

Sa. 07.10.2023 18:00 55543-1
19:00 55129-1
19:00 66882-2

16
14
15

SG Rheinhessen
TV Hechtsheim
1. BCW Hütschenhausen II

TV Mainz-Zahlbach II
BSC Güls
ASV Landau

7:1
3:5
4:4

So. 08.10.2023 10:00 66882-2
12:45 v 55232-1

20
19

1. BCW Hütschenhausen II
SG Rheinhessen

TV Mainz-Zahlbach II
ASV Landau

3:5
7:1

Sa. 14.10.2023 15:25 v 55129-1
19:00 67059-1

17
18

TV Hechtsheim
Post SV Ludwigshafen II

TB Andernach II
BSC Güls

5:3
5:3

So. 15.10.2023 11:00 v 67059-1 13 Post SV Ludwigshafen II TB Andernach II 5:3
Sa. 11.11.2023 18:00 55543-1

19:00 76829-4
19:00 55128-2
19:00 66882-2

24
21
22
23

SG Rheinhessen
ASV Landau
TV Mainz-Zahlbach II
1. BCW Hütschenhausen II

TV Hechtsheim
TB Andernach II
BSC Güls
Post SV Ludwigshafen II

8:0
4:4
8:0
5:3

So. 12.11.2023 11:00 76829-4
11:00 55232-1
14:00 55128-2

26
27
25

ASV Landau
SG Rheinhessen
TV Mainz-Zahlbach II

BSC Güls
Post SV Ludwigshafen II
TB Andernach II

7:1
8:0
4:4

Hallenverzeichnis

55128-2 Turnhalle des TV Mainz-Zahlbach
Mühlweg 92, 55128 Mainz-Zahlbach

55129-1 Theodor-Heuss-Schule Mainz-Hechtsheim
Peter-Weyer-Str, 55129 Hechtsheim

55232-1 Neue Sporthalle Alzey
Mehlbergweg 28, 55232 Alzey

55543-1 Sporthalle der BBS Bad Kreuznach
Ringstraße, 55543 Bad Kreuznach

56072-1 Grundschule Güls
Karl-Möhlig-Str. 12a, 56072 Koblenz-Güls

56077-1 Albert-Schweitzer-Realschule plus (ehem. DOS Asterstein)
Lehrhohl 46, 56077 Koblenz

56626-1 Beethovenhalle
Beethovenstraße, 56626 Andernach

66882-2 Sporthalle Hütschenhausen
Marktstraße 12, 66882 Hütschenhausen

67059-1 Post-SV Sporthalle Ludwigshafen
Bayreuther Str. 3, 67059 Ludwigshafen

76829-4 Sporthalle West Landau
Prießnitzweg (gegenüber Freibad), 76829 Landau
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